BEVE B .
PN

—

028890

024696

006345

009093

000938

003056

018203

018932

024016

029440

027976

026693

028042

A ]

(i =
RS (BK)

TIE—=TTA2 ()
S RIRFRESE (BF)
AT IT v ()
() HEATHE

() PYIL#E

(k) St

#) =A b

() LR T
NTC (¥)

(k) He7 ke

(BR) 1 — ¥ —pE2E

) BT AT A

TEL

TEL

TEL

TEL

TEL

TEL

TEL

TEL

TEL

TEL

TEL

TEL

TEL

099-262-2777

099-298-1727

099-256-4111

099-252-9911

099-229-1111

099-472-1051

099-250-3348

0995-65-7540

099-229-7500

0996-33-0225

099-230-0070

099-221-3131

099-221-0101

aF T3
B ¥ 7 I & /\fu TH 4
[fREHFKA] [ /18] [ [EAeE (TH) ] [EAR=— K]
R Eokst ik e 50, 000 4601
T891-0150 REWSEERETIKZE6—-30—1
1
FH B % " 10, 000 4601
T890-0033 JE IS RHE R BT VERIFIT 3 2 0 0 FHh 8
FIBEIKRIAEIEIFIRIBIXZIMIBIEHILIRIAT1IRIBF 1IN LI AKRIEIMFEL
A IE(E % H 91, 000 4601
T890-0072 e o VA HE R B TTSRIMT 1 5 — 7
12@2k2&26252%2%151%2%2L2ﬁ1@2%2W1E2m2
ARG FHE ik H 73, 000 4601
T890-0062 R o R R BT ERE2 —7—-25
togok2EZ2L2n1 B2 22281 L12 W 2@2Bi2N2fi2 B2k 1ME2
FEAT  — % H 100, 000 4601
T890-0008 HEWLSREWR ST HTHOIES &
to2@2R2L 2 2FE 224242 L 222K 2% 2
Al EH % " 20, 000 4610
T899-7103 JEV S REMETEMENTEME26 38—
todok2E2L2RH2 %2%1&2%2%2%2L2m2ﬁ2i2%2mzﬁ2l1E2m2m2
Pz b g % e 30, 000 4601
T890-0056 JEESIRERET FEH1—36—24
T1E2F 11 EB2/K1IH1MF1L
B W55 ik e 10, 000 4608
T899-5655 GG RTIMME1624—1
tri1m1MIE1Akl
AN TS % " 60, 000 4601
T890-0005 JEVL RN ET T 1 —-53—-16
fomo k2L 2A2B2F 222 2N 2 2
FERINF w1 ﬁk fli; 5, 000 4604
T896-0037 REWRERWS X EARITFHRNFS 20 3 —
t1gIKRIAELIE1IAIBIZIMIMG1IGI1ILL 1ﬁ1@1%1ﬁ1%1 1K 1% 1
K7 ez 1 " 30, 000 4601
T890-0073 EEWRERERETFH2—-28—16
tomok2E2L2n2E2E1IF 1 X 2M2maticL2m2r2BmaBioNaii2 H2/KkaftE2
HE MR ik H 30, 000 4601
T891-15643 JE I )5 IRHE R S i AL BT 2 4 — 1
fomokeE 2L 2R2B2Em oA 2222 L2222l 2N 221 B2k 2 g2
fEE % f 9, 500 4601
T892-0837 JEVL R ESTHZENT2 4 —2 8

EFE1IEL

KA BUE
1H 7

(GRIESLD|



JEE VR IR
KEFFA]

(A=)

028990

025741

008203

011166

018896

019794

014530

023421

028692

001821

028016

028473

027657

(g & 4 %]
GNP

IR X T (k)

KR AR SUAE

) JNHEET

TEL

TEL

TEL

TEL

() BREEREE Y v 2 —

ApEER (KR

) ARTHIE

) zV=Ebh

() KEIJ1

a—7 YT (k)

o pEaEm (B

) EoG T T

(#R) /NEREF P2

TEL

TEL

TEL

TEL

TEL

TEL

TEL

TEL

TEL

099-294-4567

099-261-4450

099-282-7600

099-267-0061

0996-32-9143

099-476-1131

099-285-5181

0994-65-9111

0997-47-1510

099-229-8181

099-208-5511

0995-45-8886

099-260-2345

B ¥ 7 I &
[fREHFKA] [ /18] [
& HE % e
T892-0871 JEWGRENESTHEHII3984—14
tl@l&lﬁ1£1%1b1m1
B KR % H
T891-0132 HERSRERETLYE1—-4—-15
BoOR1AE1IE2AIEBIZ 1M 2B 1A 1BIBE1IN1IH1 E1
HO{EKER ER f
T890-8535 JHEE o VR HE R BT VEBIIAIT 3 2 0 0 — 6
Ti1giRk1E1B1EFIX 1M1 IT1B1IANIELIELIKL
M B 5 fH
T891-0115 JHE IE o R 2 S5 T sHBAMT 4 — 7 9
tomt1 L 2moEIM2Bm 2@ K21
HE B % H
T896-0028 @E%%w%%%ﬁﬁmoz WRE5776—5
KIELIBIELIXIHRIAT1IEB1IB1IANLIHHL AL
R v % H
T899-7302 JEIL & R EAARKIRITE2 1 56 — 1
to2@o2Kk2kE2L2A2B27 2402
DR BRE % H
T890-0051 KEVRERERETEEI37—21
TogtoRk2t2mn2E2EF 1 X 22282 L2B 22N 2K 22
il % Z&
T893-1204 JEIR S EFEANFAMIEL 1715
BIRK1IA1INTLEL
AN % H
;wr%% RS RAEEREASITREZM6 75 —20

1
Ha % H
T890-0008 T R BTk S5 —17—5
toro k22 2o oticE 22 2K 21# 2
A HEAE % f
T890-0021 IR o R R /NP4 —3—1 9
tfolo2modf2ai2o L2B2/K2ME2
YN | % &
T899-4332 HIRGEZERTESHR3 -3 -3
F1AIRKIE1IAIRIZIMIEHILIBIN1IAKLIAHL
AN E = % H

T891-0123 TSRV ST EIAT S —2 0
@lﬁlﬁlﬁlm 1H1

(EAem (TH) ]

10, 000

50, 000

97, 000

145, 000

20, 000

25,000

adfiz L2l 2maBizieiteEe 2Kk

50, 000

30, 000

3,000

1, 319, 000

35, 000

30, 000

30, 000

A T3
SN TEE 4

[tAR=—F]
4601

4601

4601

4601

4604

4610

4601

4619

4612

4601

4601

4608

4601

KA BUE
1H 7

(GRIESLD|



JEE U s IR

KEFFAT

(FF Ara&] (i = 4 #l
015182 (BR) /NS T26
002911 AN (BK)
002336 BoRgEE (KR)
025527 () =k
025790 (B LB mk
018457 () 1K
027814 (BR) TR
026636 ) virv
001837 () BiFnER
027458 ) PEER S 2T A
019368 VAt AR — 2 (BF)
028532 V7 hwyv s A (BKR)
020040 () &) a —mhui

TEL

TEL

TEL

TEL

TEL

TEL

TEL

TEL

TEL

TEL

TEL

TEL

TEL

099-257-6747

099-812-6055

099-224-7111

0994-25-2551

099-201-3015

099-220-1014

099-274-2109

099-286-0088

099-226-1272

099-805-7850

099-223-8646

099-226-1222

099-260-2451

aF T3
B ¥ 7 I & S0 TH 4
[fREHFKA] [ /18] [ [EAeE (TH) ] [EA=—F]
N B i e 30, 000 4601
;wmm@ MV VL BT 2 — 4 — 8
7 1
INE B % H 100, 000 4601
T890-0065 JEVL SRR ETAE1 — 1 —
o2 K2 2F2EB2E2E 1 X 242 %2L2W2l2m2ﬂ2
WEEE ER bl 60, 000 4601
T892-0847 JEIE MR ETETFAIT3—10
tzﬁzkz&z&2ﬁ2§2&2%2%2ﬁ L2222 2N 22 B2k 27 11F2
R % " 20, 000 4619
T893-2401 JEIR 5 RIFEANSRI LT HAE3 355 — 1
tTomt2 L2 H2E2E 122 L2B2 2Kk 2# 2
tE EN % H 87, 000 4601
T899-2701 HEWRSRERETAAIT1260—8
#H2K2
B A Vs iz 10, 000 4601
T891-1201 FERE MR ETHMZFETS5 12 9
F1IEIKRIELIEIFIRBIZ IEMIBIMILIRIT1IBIBINIELE1IKIAL
T ER ER 4 20, 000 4604
T899-2202 FERGRABHRTIRITER 1827 —2
tof2Kk2E2L2F2EBE2EB1IF I X 22242 L2k 2B2i2Nef2@mliE1l H2/K2M#2
PER 3 ik a1 80, 000 4601
;wow% SRR ST FRH4 —49—2
£ @in % " 20, 000 4601
T892-0841 FEIEREESTIRENT 1 2 —6
E2HIML
g OE— % fii 20, 000 4601
T892-0846 V& REE RS TINGREIT4 —23—-201
torom2fafic L 22k
Ll 473X 5 H 9, 980 4601
T892-0838 IR & IRHEL BT EEMT 1 8 —2 0
Bh 1
HpAT R 5 ¥en 429, 489 4601
T892-0846 RERSEEIRSHINGEIT12—-11
1
BEH L % H 30, 000 4601
T891-0123 JEVL R STEIATS —15

J1R1

KA BUE
1H 7

(GRIESLD|



BEVE B .
PN

(A=)

010915

028448

020956

014659

024968

017403

003015

002034

005323

026217

029371

020041

028891

(B 5 4 #l
)

BE) h—=Fn~yo s

HAET L A A (BR)

) FHa7

%Y — 2 (BR)

FAESERE (BF)

AR (BR)

() MEL

FAZEMBVTEE (D)

AAGRER (B

(%) NEO

iR R (BR)

BT ()

TEL

TEL

TEL

TEL

TEL

TEL

TEL

TEL

TEL

TEL

TEL

TEL

TEL

099-220-3151

099-210-5120

0994-52-2763

099-254-1141

099-272-6280

099-255-2111

099-223-8388

099-254-3101

099-260-2351

099-261-7500

099-285-2233

0995-55-1347

099-269-3211

B ¥ 7 I &
[fREHFKA] [ /18] [
g P % e
T892-0811 JERGEMEIRE T ERMAM3 —23—1 2
tomtokoE2L2n2B2E 1 X 2222 L2k 2@ 22N 2#i2 H2 k22
W FRER % f
T890-0032 JEVL R ETEES —28—2 2
1
M % % f
T893-0013 MEWREREREMT1—-5—22
@1
A B % H
T890-0072 FEILE krE% TR ARAT 2 1 —
HoRK2E1L2B2E1IE 1L X222 WZﬁl P11 N2 1#1 B2
KH % "
T899-2511 !SI A E i JHEERTHT TH 1 8 0 3
L1
8 R Vs H

T890-0053 JE V& RRE L BT AT 1 8 — 1
torof1 b1 mlIEIB2E 2 I IMIKIF1IEI1IAN1IHIELE

E‘.
JIK e % H
T892-0848 fIE ! iz 8 —1 3

LI B
Lok 2n2E2 X 2242 L2 2K 2M/;2

& iR 1% A

T890-0061 IR 5 HE R i KRR LT 2 2% 2 8 &
+1E2F1m2/K1M 1

HH AT % H
T891-0123 FEIL & IRHE VL S THEIANT 5 — 4

2181

e B % H
T891-0132 HERSREEETLtyE1—-2—-15

1

Rl TR % f
T890-0072

EEEEEEﬁﬁﬁ%WSS
FT1B1IK1IE1ALIRBIBIF1IXZ1IMMIGILINLIAKIMAL

iE SCF % plLE
T899-5215 REWLEEIG RITIEARITART 1 1 9F—iE5 F

121 mIMIALILLIAKL

FLot A 5 f
T891-0193 JEIL &R BT HBANT 3 — 6 7
FEL1IE2H1

w
=
=
FTow

(EAem (TH) ]

20, 000

10, 000

10, 000

45, 000

30, 000

500, 000

1/K2W1ME1

55, 000

50, 000

20, 000

50, 000

50, 000

20, 000

30, 000

A T3
”ﬁu?%

[tAR=—F]
4601

4601

4619

4601

4604

4601

4601

4601

4601

4601

4601

4608

4601

KA BUE
1H 7

(GRIESLD|



BEVE B .
PN

(A=)

024833

028430

024783

001228

010448

028929

024970

008836

027659

020720

004024

017419

011585

(i = 4 %l

) 7ov~

TEL 099-261-3331
) 7Lt

TEL 099-295-4700
(BR) S pnEdmb T

TEL 0996-30-0001
(BK) Rl AR

TEL 099-222-6111

()

141

rad
TEL 099-257-1540
(BB I gy
TEL 099-260-5655
) ML T—E——pEe
TEL 099-253-7766
() HET 7 ) 2
TEL 099-269-2711
(BR) ARiksx
TEL 099-486-1131
(k) Apirrdiar T2
TEL 099-473-1038
) A& G M
TEL 099-252-1313
&) NARFHH
TEL 0994-42-3237
2——a—FKL—var (k)

TEL 099-220-7850

B ¥ 7 % F 4 i
[fREHFKA] [ /18] [ [EAeE (TH) ]
BRI FA % H 50, 000
T891-0132 HERSBERERETLYE1—-4—-12
EFE2E 21
%t 59 % " 30, 000
T899-2701 FEWRESRERETAARNT3655
t1g2 k2L 1EIM2B2H2
SV ERS % " 50, 000
T899-1922 [V I IR BEEE) | NTH/NVEHT 5 8 8 4 — 1
12&252%1%2ﬁ2L2%2m2m2
SISy i ik fH 80, 000
T892-0848 T o WM R s T 2T 7 — 1 7
T2/2K2L2A2B2F 222 L 2N 2K 22
B FnIR % " 21, 000
T890-0062 MEWGREIRETHERIB1ITHZ2—15
E2E2IH1
W E % H 20, 000

T891-0115 FEVSIRMEE TR 8 —1 -6 F

todok2AE2L 2R 2E2Z 22242 L2 2T 2Wm 22N 2#2 B2 k22
g % H 30, 000
T890-0065 JHEE o R HE I B THARE3 — 16 —6

EIRIBIBK1INI

/"W Tis % e 50, 000
T891-0114 SV R S/ MA T — 10— 8

T1E2F 11 E2/K1IH1

HF OEKR % " 20, 000

A T3
”ﬁu?%

[tAR=—F]
4601

4601

4605

4601

4601

4601

4601

4601

4619

4610

4601

4619

4601

T893-0201 FEVEE R RIEILIT EH513945—1
‘ogtok2E2L2m2B2E 2 2222 L2 2 T2 2P2N 220 2 B 2k 2% 2
AT Bk % H 100, 000
T899-7104 VL& R EA S EMETLH6 1191

ilkl%l%lbl*l%l

I 5 %E H 81, 000
T890-0081 R o RHE R TR 1 — 13—

L2%2k2&26252£1&2m2ﬁ2 212W2*2M2

AR A ik flis 3, 000
T893-0022 JENGEEREMHFEAI3602—2 2

ER R R BB Sl

i R % f 48, 000
T890-0008 JEVL SRSl —6—1 2
tomtokeE2L2mn2B2X 2222 L2 22222 2k 2fi#2

KA BUE
1H 7

(GRIESLD|



JEE VR IR
KEFFA]

(A=)

026189

026523

027777

000599

[pd = 4 #]

(BR) FEEaxls

TEL 099-213-9972
() Lifeplushome

TEL 0995-45-7777
#) LEPRO

TEL 0994-45-6688
(BR) PE0AE

TEL 099-286-0800

<O S % F 4
[fREHFKA] [ /18]
i %
T890-0034 REWRSEERGTHES—-16—-15
+1é1%1
R Ak %
T899-4356 MW EREETESHIRE O —30—1
+1E1IK1E1FELIEL
HIE M5 £

T893-0002 RERERERETAN13—-19

@1k1§1&1ﬁ1
Wi ok %
T890-0045 MERSREIRETR2—-4—1

took2E2L2A2B2E 22X 2222 L 22 28

%

(3]
f

=)

f

A T3
SN TEE 4
[EAeE (TH) ] [EAR=— K]
2, 000 4601
5, 000 4608
1, 000 4619
100, 000 4601
o222 B2k 22

KA BUE
1H 7

(GRIESLD|



